
 
Kingdom East Snack Menu 

 

June 30th- August 1, 2025 
 

Monday, June 30 Tuesday, July 1 Wednesday, July 2 Thursday, July 3 Friday, July 4 

Cool Ranch Doritos 
 

Chilled Applesauce 
Cup 

Cheddar Chex Mix 
 

Craisins 
Tortilla Scoops 

w/Salsa 
Smartfood Popcorn 

 

Cheese Stick 
KESD Staff 

Choice Snack 

Monday, July 7 Tuesday, July 8 Wednesday, July 9 Thursday, July 10 Friday, July 11 

Chocolate Chip 
Oatmeal Bar 

 

Cheese Stick 

Sun Chips 
 

Craisins 
Goldfish Crackers 

 

Cheese Stick 
Scooby Grahams 

 

Danimals Yogurt 
KESD Staff 

Choice Snack 

Monday, July 14 Tuesday, July 15 Wednesday, July 16 Thursday, July 17 Friday, July 18 

Cool Ranch Doritos 
 

Chilled Applesauce 
Cup 

Cheddar Chex Mix 
 

Cheese Stick 
 

Chocolate Chip 
Oatmeal Bar 

 

Craisins 
 

Smartfood Popcorn 
 

Cheese Stick 
KESD Staff 

Choice Snack 

Monday, July 21 Tuesday, July 22 Wednesday, July 23 Thursday, July 24 Friday, July 25 

Nacho Cheese Doritos 
 

Cheese Stick 
Tortilla Scoops 

w/Salsa 
Scooby Grahams 

 

Danimals Yogurt 
Harvest Cheddar  

Sun Chips 
 

Craisins 

KESD Staff 
Choice Snack 

Monday, July 8 Tuesday, July 29 Wednesday, July 30 Thursday, July 31 Friday, August 1 

Sun Chips 
 

Craisins 
Smartfood Popcorn 

 

Cheese Stick 

Cool Ranch Doritos 
 

Chilled Applesauce 
Cup 

Goldfish Crackers 
 

Cheese Stick 
KESD Staff 

Choice Snack 

 



 
 

 


